451Creator of Boat Systems
BOA...Z
 W
 L
 C
 C - C
 C
AA

BOA025Z Hull anode, zinc Plate 303 151 13 141 13x98 3,30 3,63
Shaft anodes
Type Description Model
I.D.
(Shaft)
(mm)
O.D.
(mm)
H
(mm)
Number of
bolts
Nett
weight
(kg)
ZINKAS25C Shaft anode, zinc Collar 25 56 56 2 0,51
ZINKAS30C Shaft anode, zinc Collar 30 56 56 2 0,46
ZINKAS35C Shaft anode, zinc Collar 35 64 66 4 0,62
ZINKAS40C Shaft anode, zinc Collar 40 80 77 4 1,10
ZINKAS45C Shaft anode, zinc Collar 45 80 77 4 0,92
ZINKAS50C Shaft anode, zinc Collar 50 93 88 4 1,20
ZINKAS60C Shaft anode, zinc Collar 60 100 100 4 1,87
Type Description Model I.D.
(Shaft) inches
O.D.
(mm)